
Dorsal Nombre
Tiempo
METAPos Dif.Club Categoria Km/h

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Pc.Cto.

16 PABLO ARA PEREZ 1 0:00:00LIZARTE SUB23 00:25:42 42,01SI

33 JUAN RAMON  DELGADO ARTOLA2 0:00:27RECAMBIOS CALLEJO M-40 00:26:10 41,31

13 MIGUEL BRIZ MARTIN3 0:00:28LIZARTE SUB23 00:26:11 41,22SI

80 UNAI AZNAR VIJUESCA4 0:00:32QUESOS ALBENIZ JUN M 00:26:15 41,11

39 RAMON JAVIER GARCIA SANCHEZ5 0:00:38BODEGAS MAZUELA-ROGER SPORT M-40 00:26:21 41,02

18 PABLO CLAVERO CASTILLO6 0:00:41SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON SUB23 00:26:24 40,93SI

5 ANTONIO MONTON GARCIA7 0:00:47LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:26:30 40,71SI

14 MATEO GONZALEZ TORRES8 0:00:48INDEPENDIENTE SUB23 00:26:31 40,74

43 MANUEL SECO SANROMAN9 0:00:49RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA M-50 00:26:32 40,71

10 DAVID RUBIO LOBERA10 0:00:52SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA ELITE 00:26:35 40,62SI

30 DAVID LAZARO BRAVO11 0:01:08GOBIK FACTORY TEAM M-40 00:26:51 40,23SI

3 EDUARDO  SANTAS ASENSIO12 0:01:12GOIERRIKO TB-LABORAL KUTXA ELITE 00:26:55 40,13

41 PEDRO RUIZ LUNA13 0:01:22PASION CICLISTA M-40 00:27:05 39,94

34 JORGE DE VICENTE JIMENEZ14 0:01:26CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA M-40 00:27:09 39,85SI

17 IBON CAÑETE BIELSA15 0:01:28LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR SUB23 00:27:11 39,75SI

2 DAVID GARCIA CUESTA16 0:01:31TURIASO, C.C. ELITE 00:27:13 39,74SI

7 BRUNO GARCES LATRE17 0:01:32SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:15 39,65SI

4 ENRIQUE HERRERO GALLEGO18 0:01:45LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:27:28 39,36SI

9 ALBERTO ARA PEREZ19 0:01:51SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:34 39,27SI

8 DIEGO QUEVEDO DURAN20 0:02:02SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:45 38,98SI

1 NESTOR BIELSA CALVO21 0:02:02SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA ELITE 00:27:45 38,99SI

91 DANIEL ASENSIO SANCLEMENTE22 0:02:06ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:27:49 38,82SI

86 CARLOS ELIAS HERNANDEZ BAUTISTA23 0:02:28FUNDACION LINTXU JUN M 00:28:11 38,33

90 QUIQUE CALAHORRA CUSTARDOY24 0:02:28ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:28:11 38,34SI

6 HECTOR LOREN DELTELL25 0:02:28LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:28:11 38,310SI

42 JUAN JOSE ALMENDARIZ FERNANDEZ26 0:02:30BODEGAS MAZUELA-ROGER SPORT M-40 00:28:13 38,36

32 IBON URTIAGA SANZ27 0:02:32MAILOPE TT M-40 00:28:15 38,27

15 SERGIO DOMINGUEZ LAHOZ28 0:02:32SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA SUB23 00:28:15 38,26SI

83 NIKOLAS AGUIRRE MAIER29 0:02:33ROBERT INNOVA JUN M 00:28:16 38,25

24 JAVIER LAHUERTA LOPEZ30 0:02:43TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:26 38,01SI

26 JORGE  MORALES MARTINEZ31 0:02:43TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:26 38,02SI

81 PABLO JOAQUIN  RUATA CASTILLO32 0:02:44ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:28:27 37,96SI

82 CARLOS PARDO GIL33 0:02:50DIALTAMAR CLUB CICLISTA JUN M 00:28:33 37,87

94 JUAN LOPEZ PASCUAL34 0:02:57FUNDACION LINTXU JUN M 00:28:40 37,78SI

35 RUBEN COLCHERO TOMEY35 0:02:59CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA M-40 00:28:42 37,68SI

37 JOSE JIMENEZ REMIRO36 0:03:02TURIASO, C.C. M-40 00:28:45 37,69SI

25 JESUS VALLEJO ZALDIVAR37 0:03:02TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:45 37,53SI

20 CRISTIAN CAMILO LOPEZ MOLINA38 0:03:03TURIASO, C.C. SUB23 00:28:46 37,57SI

31 FELIX HIDALGO BONED39 0:03:12UNIVERSOBIKE, C.C. M-40 00:28:55 37,310SI

93 ALEX AZNAR SEGURA40 0:03:22ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:29:05 37,19SI

27 DANIEL SOLA CARCAVILLA41 0:03:25TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:29:08 37,14SI

40 GUILLERMO PIEDRAFITA GAZO42 0:03:36ZARAGOZA, ESCUELA CICLISTA M-40 00:29:19 36,811SI

85 JUAN PABLO FLOREZ MONSALVE43 0:03:42FUNDACION LINTXU JUN M 00:29:25 36,710

22 DIEGO CUERDO SABANDO44 0:03:53CICLOS SANDONIS-PALSOFA M-30 00:29:36 36,55

23 RAFAEL PARDO TORRE45 0:03:53SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA M-30 00:29:36 36,56SI

89 MIGUEL GIL BERNAD46 0:04:00ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:29:43 36,311SI

38 FRANCISCO JOSE RUS LAGA 47 0:04:08SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA M-40 00:29:51 36,212SI

95 BAUTISTA FERNANDEZ BROCOS48 0:04:39ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:30:22 35,512SI

21 JOSE MANUEL GUILLEN JIMENEZ49 0:04:43INDEPENDIENTE M-30 00:30:26 35,57

44 LUIS MIGUEL LACASA BLASCO50 0:04:51MONEGROS ZARAGOZA CTRA,  C.C. M-50 00:30:34 35,32SI
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29 JOSE ANGEL ORTEGA MADRIGAL51 0:05:13TARAZONA, C.C. M-40 00:30:56 34,913SI

28 MARIO SOLA CARCAVILLA52 0:05:45TURIASO, C.C. M-40 00:31:28 34,314SI

46 MANEL PARLADE CABISCOL53 0:05:50CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA M-60 00:31:33 34,21

78 CARLOTA JUSTE JIMENEZ54 0:06:28EL OLIVAR, E.M. JUN F 00:32:11 33,51SI

84 JOSE MARIA  SOROLLA ROCA55 0:06:52ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:32:35 33,113SI

36 JOSE DAVID HENAR FERNANDEZ56 0:07:22TUBULAR, C.C. M-40 00:33:05 32,615SI

79 PAULA PEREZ CLEMENTE57 0:08:16ECOTISA-MONAJ-IDC JUN F 00:33:59 31,82SI

76 ESTHEFANIA HURTADO CAMPUZANO58 0:08:48UNION CICLISTA FUENLABRADA JUN F 00:34:31 31,33

77 TRESA ARNAL CEBRIAN59 0:11:15ECOTISA-MONAJ-IDC JUN F 00:36:58 29,24SI

47 JUAN CARLOS IGLESIAS CAGIGAS60 0:19:54CICLOS SANDONIS-PALSOFA M-60 00:45:37 23,72
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Dorsal Nombre
Tiempo
METAPos Dif.Club Categoria Km/h

CLASIFICACION GENERAL CTO. ARAGON
Cto.

16 PABLO ARA PEREZ 1 0:00:00LIZARTE SUB23 00:25:42 21,0SI

13 MIGUEL BRIZ MARTIN2 0:00:28LIZARTE SUB23 00:26:11 20,6SI

18 PABLO CLAVERO CASTILLO3 0:00:41SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON SUB23 00:26:24 20,4SI

5 ANTONIO MONTON GARCIA4 0:00:47LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:26:30 20,4SI

10 DAVID RUBIO LOBERA5 0:00:52SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA ELITE 00:26:35 20,3SI

30 DAVID LAZARO BRAVO6 0:01:08GOBIK FACTORY TEAM M-40 00:26:51 20,1SI

34 JORGE DE VICENTE JIMENEZ7 0:01:26CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA M-40 00:27:09 19,9SI

17 IBON CAÑETE BIELSA8 0:01:28LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR SUB23 00:27:11 19,9SI

2 DAVID GARCIA CUESTA9 0:01:31TURIASO, C.C. ELITE 00:27:13 19,8SI

7 BRUNO GARCES LATRE10 0:01:32SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:15 19,8SI

4 ENRIQUE HERRERO GALLEGO11 0:01:45LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:27:28 19,7SI

9 ALBERTO ARA PEREZ12 0:01:51SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:34 19,6SI

8 DIEGO QUEVEDO DURAN13 0:02:02SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:45 19,5SI

1 NESTOR BIELSA CALVO14 0:02:02SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA ELITE 00:27:45 19,4SI

91 DANIEL ASENSIO SANCLEMENTE15 0:02:06ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:27:49 19,4SI

90 QUIQUE CALAHORRA CUSTARDOY16 0:02:28ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:28:11 19,1SI

6 HECTOR LOREN DELTELL17 0:02:28LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:28:11 19,1SI

15 SERGIO DOMINGUEZ LAHOZ18 0:02:32SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA SUB23 00:28:15 19,1SI

24 JAVIER LAHUERTA LOPEZ19 0:02:43TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:26 19,0SI

26 JORGE  MORALES MARTINEZ20 0:02:43TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:26 19,0SI

81 PABLO JOAQUIN  RUATA CASTILLO21 0:02:44ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:28:27 19,0SI

94 JUAN LOPEZ PASCUAL22 0:02:57FUNDACION LINTXU JUN M 00:28:40 18,8SI

35 RUBEN COLCHERO TOMEY23 0:02:59CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA M-40 00:28:42 18,8SI

37 JOSE JIMENEZ REMIRO24 0:03:02TURIASO, C.C. M-40 00:28:45 18,8SI

25 JESUS VALLEJO ZALDIVAR25 0:03:02TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:45 18,8SI

20 CRISTIAN CAMILO LOPEZ MOLINA26 0:03:03TURIASO, C.C. SUB23 00:28:46 18,8SI

31 FELIX HIDALGO BONED27 0:03:12UNIVERSOBIKE, C.C. M-40 00:28:55 18,7SI

93 ALEX AZNAR SEGURA28 0:03:22ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:29:05 18,6SI

27 DANIEL SOLA CARCAVILLA29 0:03:25TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:29:08 18,5SI

40 GUILLERMO PIEDRAFITA GAZO30 0:03:36ZARAGOZA, ESCUELA CICLISTA M-40 00:29:19 18,4SI

23 RAFAEL PARDO TORRE31 0:03:53SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA M-30 00:29:36 18,2SI

89 MIGUEL GIL BERNAD32 0:04:00ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:29:43 18,2SI

38 FRANCISCO JOSE RUS LAGA 33 0:04:08SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA M-40 00:29:51 18,1SI

95 BAUTISTA FERNANDEZ BROCOS34 0:04:39ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:30:22 17,8SI

44 LUIS MIGUEL LACASA BLASCO35 0:04:51MONEGROS ZARAGOZA CTRA,  C.C. M-50 00:30:34 17,7SI

29 JOSE ANGEL ORTEGA MADRIGAL36 0:05:13TARAZONA, C.C. M-40 00:30:56 17,5SI

28 MARIO SOLA CARCAVILLA37 0:05:45TURIASO, C.C. M-40 00:31:28 17,2SI

78 CARLOTA JUSTE JIMENEZ38 0:06:28EL OLIVAR, E.M. JUN F 00:32:11 16,8SI

84 JOSE MARIA  SOROLLA ROCA39 0:06:52ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:32:35 16,6SI

36 JOSE DAVID HENAR FERNANDEZ40 0:07:22TUBULAR, C.C. M-40 00:33:05 16,3SI

79 PAULA PEREZ CLEMENTE41 0:08:16ECOTISA-MONAJ-IDC JUN F 00:33:59 15,9SI

77 TRESA ARNAL CEBRIAN42 0:11:15ECOTISA-MONAJ-IDC JUN F 00:36:58 14,6SI
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Dorsal Nombre
Tiempo
METAPos Dif.Club Categoria Km/h

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Pc.Cto.

5 ANTONIO MONTON GARCIA1 0:00:00LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:26:30 40,71SI

10 DAVID RUBIO LOBERA2 0:00:05SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA ELITE 00:26:35 40,62SI

3 EDUARDO  SANTAS ASENSIO3 0:00:25GOIERRIKO TB-LABORAL KUTXA ELITE 00:26:55 40,13

2 DAVID GARCIA CUESTA4 0:00:43TURIASO, C.C. ELITE 00:27:13 39,74SI

7 BRUNO GARCES LATRE5 0:00:44SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:15 39,65SI

4 ENRIQUE HERRERO GALLEGO6 0:00:57LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:27:28 39,36SI

9 ALBERTO ARA PEREZ7 0:01:03SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:34 39,27SI

8 DIEGO QUEVEDO DURAN8 0:01:15SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON ELITE 00:27:45 38,98SI

1 NESTOR BIELSA CALVO9 0:01:15SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA ELITE 00:27:45 38,99SI

6 HECTOR LOREN DELTELL10 0:01:41LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR ELITE 00:28:11 38,310SI
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Dorsal Nombre
Tiempo
METAPos Dif.Club Categoria Km/h

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Pc.Cto.

16 PABLO ARA PEREZ 1 0:00:00LIZARTE SUB23 00:25:42 42,01SI

13 MIGUEL BRIZ MARTIN2 0:00:28LIZARTE SUB23 00:26:11 41,22SI

18 PABLO CLAVERO CASTILLO3 0:00:41SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON SUB23 00:26:24 40,93SI

14 MATEO GONZALEZ TORRES4 0:00:48INDEPENDIENTE SUB23 00:26:31 40,74

17 IBON CAÑETE BIELSA5 0:01:28LA TOVA-ASESORIA DE ALMUDEVAR SUB23 00:27:11 39,75SI

15 SERGIO DOMINGUEZ LAHOZ6 0:02:32SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA SUB23 00:28:15 38,26SI

20 CRISTIAN CAMILO LOPEZ MOLINA7 0:03:03TURIASO, C.C. SUB23 00:28:46 37,57SI
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Dorsal Nombre
Tiempo
METAPos Dif.Club Categoria Km/h

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Pc.Cto.

48 JULIA RAQUEL REDONDO BOBE1 0:00:00RIO MIERA - MERUELO CAD F 00:17:55 30,11SI

51 CATALINA AGUSTIN PARRA2 0:00:07ECOTISA-MONAJ-IDC CAD F 00:18:02 29,92SI

50 CAROLINA  ARREGUI PEREZ3 0:00:32RIO MIERA - MERUELO CAD F 00:18:28 29,23SI

52 CARLA MELERO GARCIA4 0:02:10TURIASO, C.C. CAD F 00:20:06 26,94SI

49 ELIZABETH HURTADO CARRILLO5 0:02:26UNION CICLISTA FUENLABRADA CAD F 00:20:22 26,55
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Dorsal Nombre
Tiempo
METAPos Dif.Club Categoria Km/h

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Pc.Cto.

59 SERGIO LOPEZ PELEGRIN1 0:00:00QUESOS ALBENIZ CAD M 00:15:07 35,71SI

58 JAVIER ZAERA GISBERT2 0:00:00GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA CAD M 00:15:08 35,72SI

56 ANTONIO GONZALEZ TORRES3 0:00:10TURIASO, C.C. CAD M 00:15:18 35,33

70 DANIEL UTRILLA OSIPOVA4 0:00:24GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA CAD M 00:15:32 34,84SI

74 VICTOR VALLEJO ZALDIVAR5 0:00:32TURIASO, C.C. CAD M 00:15:39 34,55SI

66 MAX AGUIRRE MAIER6 0:00:37EGA PERFIL CAD M 00:15:44 34,36

69 DIEGO SALVADOR MARTINEZ GARCIA7 0:00:39GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA CAD M 00:15:47 34,27SI

53 CESAR GONZALEZ BELLIDO8 0:00:57TURIASO, C.C. CAD M 00:16:04 33,68SI

63 JAVIER  FONTAN PUIG9 0:01:04ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ CAD M 00:16:12 33,39SI

57 LUCAS GUILLERMO CRESPO10 0:01:05GAMA-SCANIA-ERRO Y EUGUI CAD M 00:16:13 33,310

55 NICOLAS PINTO BERGUA11 0:01:15CASPOLINO, C.C. CAD M 00:16:23 33,011SI

62 VICTOR MONTOLIO LACUEY12 0:01:21ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ CAD M 00:16:29 32,712SI

65 DIEGO NOTIVOL FRANCO13 0:01:25ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ CAD M 00:16:33 32,613SI

64 ALEJANDRO RAMON ALADREN14 0:01:35ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ CAD M 00:16:42 32,314SI

54 RAMIRO URIOL BUESA15 0:01:42CASPOLINO, C.C. CAD M 00:16:50 32,115SI

68 MIGUEL PARRILLA MAULEON16 0:01:52GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA CAD M 00:17:00 31,816SI

60 ALVARO TERRON ESQUITINO17 0:02:01ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ CAD M 00:17:08 31,517SI

61 NICOLAS JUSTE JIMENEZ18 0:02:06CASPOLINO, C.C. CAD M 00:17:13 31,318SI

72 ANDRES ALEJANDRO VACA CONDOY19 0:02:07TURIASO, C.C. CAD M 00:17:15 31,319SI

67 MARCOS MORENO OLIVA20 0:02:41CASPOLINO, C.C. CAD M 00:17:49 30,320SI

73 JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ BROCOS21 0:03:08TURIASO, C.C. CAD M 00:18:16 29,521SI
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78 CARLOTA JUSTE JIMENEZ1 0:00:00EL OLIVAR, E.M. JUN F 00:32:11 33,51SI

79 PAULA PEREZ CLEMENTE2 0:01:47ECOTISA-MONAJ-IDC JUN F 00:33:59 31,82SI

76 ESTHEFANIA HURTADO CAMPUZANO3 0:02:19UNION CICLISTA FUENLABRADA JUN F 00:34:31 31,33

77 TRESA ARNAL CEBRIAN4 0:04:47ECOTISA-MONAJ-IDC JUN F 00:36:58 29,24SI

Cronometraje Oficial:
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Pc.Cto.

80 UNAI AZNAR VIJUESCA1 0:00:00QUESOS ALBENIZ JUN M 00:26:15 41,11

91 DANIEL ASENSIO SANCLEMENTE2 0:01:34ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:27:49 38,82SI

86 CARLOS ELIAS HERNANDEZ BAUTISTA3 0:01:55FUNDACION LINTXU JUN M 00:28:11 38,33

90 QUIQUE CALAHORRA CUSTARDOY4 0:01:56ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:28:11 38,34SI

83 NIKOLAS AGUIRRE MAIER5 0:02:01ROBERT INNOVA JUN M 00:28:16 38,25

81 PABLO JOAQUIN  RUATA CASTILLO6 0:02:12ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:28:27 37,96SI

82 CARLOS PARDO GIL7 0:02:17DIALTAMAR CLUB CICLISTA JUN M 00:28:33 37,87

94 JUAN LOPEZ PASCUAL8 0:02:25FUNDACION LINTXU JUN M 00:28:40 37,78SI

93 ALEX AZNAR SEGURA9 0:02:49ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:29:05 37,19SI

85 JUAN PABLO FLOREZ MONSALVE10 0:03:10FUNDACION LINTXU JUN M 00:29:25 36,710

89 MIGUEL GIL BERNAD11 0:03:27ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:29:43 36,311SI

95 BAUTISTA FERNANDEZ BROCOS12 0:04:07ASESORES DE NAVARRA JUN M 00:30:22 35,512SI

84 JOSE MARIA  SOROLLA ROCA13 0:06:19ECOTISA-GOERNA-IDC-MONAJ JUN M 00:32:35 33,113SI
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24 JAVIER LAHUERTA LOPEZ1 0:00:00TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:26 38,01SI

26 JORGE  MORALES MARTINEZ2 0:00:00TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:26 38,02SI

25 JESUS VALLEJO ZALDIVAR3 0:00:18TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:28:45 37,53SI

27 DANIEL SOLA CARCAVILLA4 0:00:41TURIASO, C.C. M-30 00:29:08 37,14SI

22 DIEGO CUERDO SABANDO5 0:01:09CICLOS SANDONIS-PALSOFA M-30 00:29:36 36,55

23 RAFAEL PARDO TORRE6 0:01:10SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA M-30 00:29:36 36,56SI

21 JOSE MANUEL GUILLEN JIMENEZ7 0:01:59INDEPENDIENTE M-30 00:30:26 35,57
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Dorsal Nombre
Tiempo
METAPos Dif.Club Categoria Km/h

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Pc.Cto.

33 JUAN RAMON  DELGADO ARTOLA1 0:00:00RECAMBIOS CALLEJO M-40 00:26:10 41,31

39 RAMON JAVIER GARCIA SANCHEZ2 0:00:11BODEGAS MAZUELA-ROGER SPORT M-40 00:26:21 41,02

30 DAVID LAZARO BRAVO3 0:00:41GOBIK FACTORY TEAM M-40 00:26:51 40,23SI

41 PEDRO RUIZ LUNA4 0:00:55PASION CICLISTA M-40 00:27:05 39,94

34 JORGE DE VICENTE JIMENEZ5 0:00:59CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA M-40 00:27:09 39,85SI

42 JUAN JOSE ALMENDARIZ FERNANDEZ6 0:02:03BODEGAS MAZUELA-ROGER SPORT M-40 00:28:13 38,36

32 IBON URTIAGA SANZ7 0:02:05MAILOPE TT M-40 00:28:15 38,27

35 RUBEN COLCHERO TOMEY8 0:02:32CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA M-40 00:28:42 37,68SI

37 JOSE JIMENEZ REMIRO9 0:02:34TURIASO, C.C. M-40 00:28:45 37,69SI

31 FELIX HIDALGO BONED10 0:02:45UNIVERSOBIKE, C.C. M-40 00:28:55 37,310SI

40 GUILLERMO PIEDRAFITA GAZO11 0:03:09ZARAGOZA, ESCUELA CICLISTA M-40 00:29:19 36,811SI

38 FRANCISCO JOSE RUS LAGA 12 0:03:41SERVYLIMP - C.C.IBERIA M-40 00:29:51 36,212SI

29 JOSE ANGEL ORTEGA MADRIGAL13 0:04:45TARAZONA, C.C. M-40 00:30:56 34,913SI

28 MARIO SOLA CARCAVILLA14 0:05:18TURIASO, C.C. M-40 00:31:28 34,314SI

36 JOSE DAVID HENAR FERNANDEZ15 0:06:55TUBULAR, C.C. M-40 00:33:05 32,615SI
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43 MANUEL SECO SANROMAN1 0:00:00RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA M-50 00:26:32 40,71

44 LUIS MIGUEL LACASA BLASCO2 0:04:02MONEGROS ZARAGOZA CTRA,  C.C. M-50 00:30:34 35,32SI
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46 MANEL PARLADE CABISCOL1 0:00:00CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA M-60 00:31:33 34,21

47 JUAN CARLOS IGLESIAS CAGIGAS2 0:14:04CICLOS SANDONIS-PALSOFA M-60 00:45:37 23,72
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